Klubbrekord inomhus (uppdaterat 14 mars 2021)

Maén

60m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1500m
1609,35m
2000m
3000m
5000m
60m Hack
Hojd

Stav

7,12
22,67
49,22
1.25,04
1.49,70
3.44,15
4.25,70
5.20,3
7.54,05
13.39,71
8,37
2.11

4.50

Erik Johansson -76

Erik Johansson -76
Rizak Dirshe -72
Benjamin Aberg -95
Rizak Dirshe - 72
Samuel Pihlstrom -02
Johan Olehall -79

Oskar Kack -82

Mustafa Mohammed -79
Mustafa Mohammed -79
Martin Burrows -73
Jan-Erik Wanhainen -71

Hakan Kyéttila -68

Jénkdping
Malmo
Goteborg
Uddevalla
Goéteborg
Goteborg
Lincoln, NE USA
Lidingd
Stockholm
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goéteborg

Goteborg/ON

2000

1996

1998

2016

1998

2021

1999

2009

2009

2006

2001

2000

1987



Langd 6.67 Martin Glimsand -78 Goteborg 1999

Tresteg 14.33 Martin Glimsand -78 Malmo 1999
Kula 14.00 Tim Soderqvist -95 Uddevalla 2018
Vikt 15,88kg 19.98 Mikael Johansson -74 Goéteborg 1999
P19
60m 7,21 Marcus Lidman -99 Goteborg 2017
200m 22,85 Marcus Lidman -99 Goteborg 2018
400m 49,89 Christoffer Antonsen-83  Eskilstuna 2001
800m 1.55,29 Fredrik Bjorklund -86 Stockholm/G 2005
1500m 3.51,92 Sharmarke Ahmed -02 Malmo 2021
3000m 8.15,34 Mustafa Mohammed Goteborg 1998
60m H 8,52 Jonas Hauger -77 Goteborg 1996
Hojd 2,01 Mats Mansson -64 Malmo/ K 1983
Stav 4,50 Hakan Kyottild -68 Goteborg/ ON 1987
Langd 6,64 Robin Gustavsson -99 Goteborg 2018
Kula 16,08 Magnus Olsson-73 Solna 1990
7-kamp 4 328 Jonas Engstrom-71 Haparanda 1989
P17
60m 7,25 Per Sahlberg-74 Goteborg 1991
7,25 Jonas Hauger-77 Goteborg 1993
200m 23,87 Marcus Lidman -99 Uddevalla 2015
400m 52,56 Marcus Lidman -99 Goteborg 2014
800m 1.56,83 Christoffer Antonsen -83 Malmo 2000
1500m 4.00,80 Christoffer Antonsen-83 Goéteborg 2000

3000m 8.49,20 Mustafa Mohammed-79 Goteborg 1996



60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula
7-kamp
P16
60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Kula
P15
60m
200m
800m
1000m
60m H
Hojd

Stav

8,31
1,94
4,10

6,54

16,08

4293

7,41
23,78
52,56
1.58,78
4.08,55
8,31
1,84
4,00
6,54

15,96

7,44
23,84
2.04,02
2.48,80
8,53
1,85

3,60

Jonas Hauger-77
Goran Melin -69
Thomas Kyottila-66

Marcus Lidman -99

Magnus Olsson -73

Jonas Engstrom -71

Marcus Lidman-99
Anders Soderberg -82
Marcus Lidman-99
Christoffer Antonsen-83
Christoffer Antonsen-83
Jonas Hauger -77

Niklas Silverhielm-91
Hakan Kyottila -68
Marcus Lidman -99

Magnus Olsson -73

Steven Kiai -86
Marcus Lidman -99
Glenn Haggman -78
Nils Bredin -02
Jonas Hauger -77
Jonas Hauger -77

Carl Robert Staiger -75

Gteborg
Askim, No
Malmo/ K

Orebro

Solna

Karlstad

Goteborg
Malmo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Karlstad
Solna
Orebro

Solna

Malmo

Baerum/ No

Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg

Askim/ No

1993

1986

1983

2015

1990

1988

2015

1999

2014

1999

1999

1993

2007

1984

2015

1989

2001

2014

1993

2017

1992

1991

1990



Langd
Kula
P14
60m
200m
800m
1000m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula
Vikt
P13
60m
200m
800m
60m H
Hojd
Stav
Langd

Kula

Kvinnor

60m

6,02

14,28

7,52
24,33
2.13,89
2.50,17

9,40

3,10

6,02

12,18

7,76
26,49
2.19,8
9,98
1,55
2,40
5,45

11,84

7,38

Marcus Lidman -99

Mikael Johansson-74

Steven Kiai
Steven Kiai-86

Glenn Haggman -78

Emil Jansson Borssén -92

Glenn Haggman -78

Carl Robert Staiger -75

Marcus Lidman -99

Henrik Olsson -76

Steven Kiai -86
Marcus Lidman -99
Glenn Haggman -78
Glenn Haggman -78
Nils Ottosson -79
Thomas Kyottilad -66
Andy Bipella -79

Carl Robert Staiger -75

Therese Olofsson -73

Vaxjo

Moss/ No

Karlstad
Goteborg
Goteborg
Boras

Goteborg

Goteborg

Vaxjo

Goteborg

Goteborg
Malmo
Malmo
Malmo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg

Moss/No

Malmo

2013

1989

2000

1999

1992

2006

1992

1989

2013

1990

1999

2012

1991

1991

1991

1979

1991

1988

1996



200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
1609,35m
2000m
3000m
5000m
24h

60m Hack
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Kula

Vikt

Femkamp

F19
60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Langd

Kula

24,14
56,02
2.06,28
2.56,59
4.04,89
4.33,07
6.23,87
8.42,46
17.59,72
215018m
8,53

1.83

5.98
14,19
14,90

3495p

7,62
25,38
57,62
2.13,38
4.32,7
8,88
1,82
5,58

14,19

Therese Olofsson -73
Rsa Hedstrém -75
Asa Hedstrém -75
Linn Nilsson -90
Meraf Bahta -89

Linn Nilsson -90
Jenny Framme -77
Meraf Bahta -89
Frida Rosenberg -75
Annika Nilrud -75
Cecilia Pringle -74
Angelica Johansson -83

Weronica Hagg -74
Linnea Weding-Holmgren

Camilla Johansson -76
Daniella Persson -00
Josefin Nordgren -95

Maria Lisshamre -74

Therese Olofsson-73
Veronica Fransson-79
Maria Lisshamre-74
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Cicilia Pringle-74

Ann Hogberg-73

Maria Lisshamre-74

Daniella Persson-00

Malmo
Goéteborg
Bollnas
Mankato, MN
Torun, POL
Mankato, MN
Malmo
Madrid, ESP
Houston, TX
Oslo, NO
Orebro
Goéteborg

Goéteborg
-80 Malmo

Vaxjo
Uddevalla
Uddevalla

Vaxjo

Drammen/no
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Solna

Solna

Uddevalla

1997

1999

2000

2010

2018

2010

1998

2018

2000

2013

1995

2004

2001
2000

1996

2019

2017

1991

1992

1998

1993

2001

2001

1993

1991

1991

2019



Femkamp

F17
60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Langd
Kula
Vikt

Sjukamp

F16
60m
200m
400m
800m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Langd
Kula

Vikt

3495p

7,75
25,16
60,38
2.13,38
4.32,7
8,72
1,78
5,58
13,70
16,02

3531

7,75
25,16
60,75
2.13,38
4.32,7
8,72
1,76
5,47
13,70

14,10

Maria Lisshamre -74

Tilde Dahlberg -06

Tilde Dahlberg -06

Ebba Jernmark Burrows-00
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Cicilia Pringle-74
Angelica Johansson-83
Maria Lisshamre-74
Marielle Manskar-81
Johanna Hallsten-03

Angelica Johansson-83

Tilde Dahlberg -06

Tilde Dahlberg -06
Pernilla Nystrom-85
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Cicilia Pringle-74
Angelica Johansson-83
Angelica Johansson-83
Marielle Manskar-81

Johanna Hallsten-03

Vaxjo

Goteborg
Uddevalla
Malmo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Solna
Goteborg
Goteborg

Karlstad

Goteborg
Uddevalla
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Eskilstuna
Karlstad

Goteborg

Vasteras

1991

2021

2021

2017

2001

2001

1990

2000

1991

1997

2020

1999

2021

2021

2001

2001

2001

1990

1999

1999

1997

2019



Sjukamp
F15
60m
200m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m
60m H
Hojd
Langd
Kula
5-kamp
F14
60m
200m
800m
1000m
60m H
Hojd
Langd
Kula
F13
60m
200m

600m

3531

7,75
25,16
61,09
2.15,30
3.02,93
4.42,09
8,80
1,73
5,39
12,53

3228

7,96
25,94
2.25,02
3.08,31
9,13
1,63
5,39

11,69

8,26
27,34

1.40,86

Angelica Johansson-83

Tilde Dahlberg -06

Tilde Dahlberg -06
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Pernilla Nystrom-85
Tilda Knauer-03
Magdalena Ottersten-85
Cicilia Pringle-74
Angelica Johansson-83
Tilde Dahlberg-06
Karolina Eriksson-80

Angelica Johansson-83

Tilde Dahlberg-06

Tilde Dahlberg-06

Anna Russberg-82

Nelly Elned-06

Cicilia Pringle-74
Jessica Hammarqvist-74
Tilde Dahlberg-06

Marielle Hansson-81

Anna Carin Robertz-79
Tilde Dahlberg-06

Nelly Elned

Karlstad

Goteborg
Uddevalla
Goteborg
Goteborg
Vaxjo
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Malmo

Malmo

Goteborg
Goteborg
Orebro

Goteborg
Malmao/ K
Malmo/ K
Goteborg

Malmo

Goteborg
Vaxjo

Malmo

1999

2021

2021

2000

2000

2018

2000

1989

1997

2020

1995

1998

2020

2020

1996

2020

1988

1988

2020

1995

1991

2019

2019



800m
60m H
Hojd

Langd

Kula

2.26,11
10,26
1,52
5,35

10,03

Nelly Elned

Tilde Dahlberg
Asa Blomquvist
Tilde Dahlberg

Marielle Hansson

Goteborg
Uddevalla
Karlstad
Vaxjo

Goteborg

2019

2018

1989

2019

1994



